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Pipe# | Length | Running Total |Baffle Location |POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET l
1 39.10 39.10 Date: 01/28/2011 Friday
2 38.42 77.52 Cement Basket |Well Name & #: Gibson, Wayne B. Jr. 20-1 l
3 38.15 115.67 i ¢/ o |Township & Range: 295-20E
a4 38.83 154.50 I J [ 79 [county/State: Neosho/Kansas
5 38.95 193.45 i3 7.4 |SSI#: 630100
6 38.46 231.91 I' 1 A~ |aFEs: D10099
7 38.49 270.40 - Road Location: K47 & Queen, S 2/3 mi & W into
8 38.70 309.10 API# 15-133-27540
9 39.37 348.47
10 | 3896 387.43 .
11 | 39.08 426.51 W/XA
12 | 39.33 465.84 A 5’ /
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F 14 | 3981 544.34 VYA 94/ o
15 | 3820 582.54 METTTT T
16 | 3891 621.45 e
17 | 38.80 660.25 SV
18 | 39.79 700.04 So i
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Teamwork works! Put Safety 1st!
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